
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST US BANK; Legal Seq= 7;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201509300003
41540

09/30/2015
10:04:48

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CALERA U
STORAGE INC

Other:SEE
INST

201509300003
41550

09/30/2015
10:04:49

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA U
STORAGE INC

Other:SEE
INST

201512080004
19870

12/08/2015
03:57:43

FIRST US
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 91 Lot#:1023
Blk:10 Book:39
Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
PLAT

201610120003
73810

10/12/2016
09:11:50

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20141107000
352210

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201512080004
19860

12/08/2015
03:57:42

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 91 Lot#:1023
Blk:10 Book:39
Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
PLAT

201805010001
47130

05/01/2018
01:00:36

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER
DANIEL

Other:SEE
INST

201802280000
63670

02/28/2018
09:23:23

FIRST US
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20141107000
352210

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


