Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST US BANK; Legal Seq= 7;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509300003 41540	09/30/2015 10:04:48	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALERA U STORAGE INC						Other:SEE INST
201509300003 41550	09/30/2015 10:04:49	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CALERA U STORAGE INC						Other:SEE INST
201512080004 19870	12/08/2015 03:57:43	FIRST US BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC			39	91		Lot#:1023 Blk:10 Book:39 Pg:91 Sub:EDENTON OFFICE CONDOMINIU M 2ND AMENDED PLAT
201610120003 73810	10/12/2016 09:11:50	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20141107000 352210	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201512080004 19860	12/08/2015 03:57:42	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC			39	91		Lot#:1023 Blk:10 Book:39 Pg:91 Sub:EDENTON OFFICE CONDOMINIU M 2ND AMENDED PLAT
201805010001 47130	05/01/2018 01:00:36	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER DANIEL						Other:SEE INST
201802280000 63670	02/28/2018 09:23:23	FIRST US BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20141107000 352210	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST